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Comparison of the taxbase and precepts for medium to
large local councils in East Suffolk



2021/22 COMPARATOR PRECEPT & TAXBASE FOR MEDIUM to LARGE PARISH &
TOWN COUNCILS in EAST SUFFOLK
Ordered by Precept

Wickham Market
Melton
Kessingland
Southwold
Rushmere St Andrew
Beccles
Halesworth
Bungay
Martlesham
Rendlesham
Framlingham
Aldeburgh
Saxmundham
Oulton Broad
Leiston

Kesgrave
Woodbridge
Felixstowe
Lowestoft

Precept (£)
71982.73
93706.34

116703.00
117962.68
122000.00
122695.00
139927.00
142545.00
145000.00
145936.00
164999.71
215000.00
222999.56
225383.00
296039.00
299800.00
343101.00
601608.00
1765245.00

Tax Base

806.71
1860.33
1392.31
1076.40
2560.78
3160.88
1720.23
1613.60
2296.33
931.93
1566.80
1870.40
1,556.39
3209.24
1724.87
4753.56
3100.12
8488.90
12371.87

*2018 estimate taken from Suffolk Observatory

Precept (£) per Band D
89.23
50.37
83.82

109.59
47.64
38.82
81.34
88.34
63.14

156.60

105.31

114.95

143.28
70.23

171.63
63.07

110.67
70.87

142.68

Population *
2,319
3,965
4,332

937
6,278
10,357
4,942
5,122
5,793
3,312
3,705
2,423
4,483
9,616
5,743
14,823
7,863
24,590
48,782



2021/22 COMPARATOR PRECEPT & TAXBASE FOR MEDIUM to LARGE PARISH &
TOWN COUNCILS in EAST SUFFOLK

Ordered by Precept Band D

Precept (£) Tax Base Precept (£) per Band D  Population *

Beccles 122695.00 3160.88 38.82 10,357
Rushmere St Andrew 122000.00 2560.78 47.64 6,278
Melton 93706.34 1860.33 50.37 3,965
Kesgrave 299800.00 4753.56 63.07 14,823
Martlesham 145000.00 2296.33 63.14 5,793
Oulton Broad 225383.00 3209.24 70.23 9,616
Felixstowe 601608.00 8488.90 70.87 24,590
Halesworth 139927.00 1720.23 81.34 4,942
Kessingland 116703.00 1392.31 83.82 4,332
Bungay 142545.00 1613.60 88.34 5,122
Wickham Market 71982.73 806.71 89.23 2,319
Framlingham 164999.71 1566.80 105.31 3,705
Southwold 117962.68 1076.40 109.59 937
Woodbridge 343101.00 3100.12 110.67 7,863
Aldeburgh 215000.00 1870.40 114.95 2,423
Lowestoft 1765245.00 12371.87 142.68 48,782
Saxmundham 222999.56 1,556.39 143.28 4,483
Rendlesham 145936.00 931.93 156.60 3,312
Leiston 296039.00 1724.87 171.63 5,743

*2018 estimate taken from Suffolk Observatory



2020 COMPARATOR PRECEPT & TAXBASE FOR MEDIUM to LARGE PARISH & TOWN COUNCILS in EAST SUFFOLK

Wickham Market
Melton
Halesworth
Beccles
Kessingland
Southwold
Rushmere St Andrew
Bungay
Martlesham
Rendlesham
Framlingham
Qulton Broad
Aldeburgh
Saxmundham
Kesgrave

Leiston
Woodbridge
Felixstowe
Lowestoft

*2018 estimate taken from Suffolk Observatory
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Ordered by Precept
Precept Tax Base

73,000.00 818.13
86,948.17 1822.60
116,641.15 1719.61
116,852.00 3206.36
119,688.57 1427.93
120,000.00 1094.99
123,000.00 2573.67
124,997.00 1631.58
140,497.00 2296.38
146,637.00 939.42
157,196.00 1492.68
213,981.00 3250.37
215,000.00 1883.62
224,500.00 1,566.89
302,000.00 4788.23
305,000.00 1777.07
325,828.00 3149.75
600,570.00 8474.25
1,837,731.00 12682.12
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Precept per Band D
89.23
47.71
67.83
36.44
83.82

109.59
47.79
76.61
61.18

156.09

105.31
65.83

114.14

143.28
63.07

171.63

103.45
70.87

144.91

Population *

2,319
3,965
4,942

10,357
4,332

937
6,278
5,122
5,793
3,312
3,705
9,616
2,423
4,483

14,823
5,743
7,863

24,590

48,782



2020 COMPARATOR PRECEPT & TAXBASE FOR MEDIUM to LARGE PARISH & TOWN COUNCILS in EAST SUFFOLK
Ordered by Precept Band D

Beccles

Melton
Rushmere St Andrew
Martlesham
Kesgrave

Oulton Broad
Halesworth
Felixstowe
Bungay
Kessingland
Wickham Market
Woodbridge
Framlingham
Southwold
Aldeburgh
Saxmundham
Lowestoft
Rendlesham
Leiston
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*2018 estimate taken from Suffolk Observatory

Precept

116,852.00
86,948.17
123,000.00
140,497.00
302,000.00
213,981.00
116,641.15
600,570.00
124,997.00
119,688.57
73,000.00
325,828.00
157,196.00
120,000.00
215,000.00
224,500.00
1,837,731.00
146,637.00
305,000.00

Tax Base
3206.36
1822.60
2573.67
2296.38
4788.23
3250.37
1719.61
8474.25
1631.58
1427.93

818.13
3149.75
1492.68
1094.99
1883.62

1,566.89
12682.12

939.42

1777.07

MM HH MM MM b th th thth th th th b B

Precept per Band D
36.44
4771
47.79
61.18
63.07
65.83
67.83
70.87
76.61
83.82
89.23

103.45
105.31
109.59
114.14
143.28
144,91
156.09
171.63

Population *

10,357
3,965
6,278
5,793

14,823
9,616
4,942

24,590
5,122
4,332
2,319
7,863
3,705

937
2,423
4,483

48,782
3,312
5,743



